
 
Eccleston Millwood Avenue
St Helens Newtown Caraway Grove
St Helens Napier Street
St Helens Bus Station
Sutton St Helens Hospital
Sutton Oak St Helens Junction Rail Station

35
--
--
--

0536
0546
0554

35
0544
0552
0557
0606
0616
0624

35 35 35 35
0614

Then
at
these
mins

44 14

past
each
hour
until

1644
0622 52 22 1652
0627 57 27 1657
0636 06 36 1706
0646 16 46 1716
0654 24 54 1724

35
1714
1722
1727
1736
1746
1754

35
1744
1752
1757
1805

--
--

35
1814
1822
1827
1835

--
--

35A
1829

--
1836
1841

--
--

35
1855
1901
1905
1911

--
--

35
1955
2001
2005
2011

--
--

35
2055
2101
2105
2111

--
--

35
2155
2201
2205
2211

--
--

35
2255
2301
2305
2311

--
--

 
Sutton Oak St Helens Junction Rail Station
Sutton St Helens Hospital
St Helens Bus Station
St Helens Lawrenson Street
St Helens Newtown Morrisey Close
Eccleston Millwood Avenue

35
0602
0608
0618
0625
0630
0637

35 35 35 35
0632

Then
at
these
mins

02 32

past
each
hour
until

1702
0638 08 38 1708
0648 18 48 1718
0655 25 55 1725
0700 30 00 1730
0707 37 07 1737

35
1732
1738
1748
1755
1800
1807

35
1802
1808
1813

--
--
--

35
--
--

1813
1818
1823
1829

35A
--
--

1843
1847

--
1855

35A 35A 35A
--

Then
at
these
mins

--

past
each
hour
until

--
-- -- --

1943 43 2243
1947 47 2247

-- -- --
1955 55 2255

35A
--
--

2343
2347

--
2355

 
Eccleston Millwood Avenue
St Helens Newtown Caraway Grove
St Helens Napier Street
St Helens Bus Station
Sutton St Helens Hospital
Sutton Oak St Helens Junction Rail Station

35
0614
0622
0627
0636
0646
0654

35 35 35 35
0644

Then
at
these
mins

14 44

past
each
hour
until

1714
0652 22 52 1722
0657 27 57 1727
0706 36 06 1736
0716 46 16 1746
0724 54 24 1754

35
1744
1752
1757
1805

--
--

35
1814
1822
1827
1835

--
--

35A
1829

--
1836
1841

--
--

35
1855
1901
1905
1911

--
--

35
1955
2001
2005
2011

--
--

35
2055
2101
2105
2111

--
--

35
2155
2201
2205
2211

--
--

35
2255
2301
2305
2311

--
--

 
Sutton Oak St Helens Junction Rail Station
Sutton St Helens Hospital
St Helens Bus Station
St Helens Lawrenson Street
St Helens Newtown Morrisey Close
Eccleston Millwood Avenue

35
0632
0638
0648
0655
0700
0707

35 35 35 35
0702

Then
at
these
mins

32 02

past
each
hour
until

1732
0708 38 08 1738
0718 48 18 1748
0725 55 25 1755
0730 00 30 1800
0737 07 37 1807

35
1802
1808
1813

--
--
--

35
--
--

1813
1818
1823
1829

35A
--
--

1843
1847

--
1855

35A 35A 35A
--

Then
at
these
mins

--

past
each
hour
until

--
-- -- --

1943 43 2243
1947 47 2247

-- -- --
1955 55 2255

35A
--
--

2343
2347

--
2355

 
Eccleston Millwood Avenue
St Helens Newtown Caraway Grove
St Helens Bus Station

35
0855
0901
0911

35 35 35
0955

Then
at

55
until

2055
1001 01 2101
1011 11 2111

35
2155
2201
2211

35
2255
2301
2311

 
St Helens Bus Station
St Helens Lawrenson Street
Eccleston Millwood Avenue

35A
0843
0847
0855

35A 35A 35A
0943

Then
at

43
until

2243
0947 47 2247
0955 55 2255

35A
2343
2347
2355

35/35A Eccleston to St Helens Junction

via St Helens and St Helens Hospital - Valid from Sunday, June 5, 2022 to Thursday, September 22, 2022

Monday to Friday - Sutton Oak St Helens Junction Rail Station

Monday to Friday - Eccleston Millwood Avenue

Saturday - Sutton Oak St Helens Junction Rail Station

Saturday - Eccleston Millwood Avenue

Sunday - St Helens Bus Station

Sunday - Eccleston Millwood Avenue


	Monday to Friday - Sutton Oak St Helens Junction Rail Station
	Monday to Friday - Eccleston Millwood Avenue
	Saturday - Sutton Oak St Helens Junction Rail Station
	Saturday - Eccleston Millwood Avenue
	Sunday - St Helens Bus Station
	Sunday - Eccleston Millwood Avenue

